

Elected Member Induction 2023



Jason Spencer	Electoral & Democratic Services Manager	jason.spencer@derbyshiredales.gov.uk 01629 761300
Tommy Shaw	Democratic Services Team Leader	tommy.shaw@derbyshiredales.gov.uk 01629 761318
Angela Gratton	Democratic Services Officer	angela.gratton@derbyshiredales.gov.uk 01629 761321
Lucy Harrison	Democratic Services Assistant	lucy.harrison@derbyshiredales.gov.uk 01629 761301

Committee@derbyshiredales.gov.uk 01629 761133

Induction 2023 Democratic Services Team



BEING AN EFFECTIVE COUNCILLOR

- Members Allowances
- IT Support
- Matlock Town Hall
 - Member Learning & Development
- **GOVERNANCE & DECISION MAKIN**
 - Meetings
 - Constitution

Register of Interests/Gifts and Hospitality

Induction 2023 How we can help



WORKING WITH COMMUNITIES AND CONSTITUENTS

- Ward Surgeries
- Personal Safety
 - Casework
- Town & Parish Councils
 Elections

Induction 2023 How we can help





Elected Member Induction 2023

